Nr.

EMERTIMI

Njesia

volumet
kontraktuale
te punimeve

volumet
kontraktuale
ditore

Cmimi
Leke/Njesi

vlera
totale
ditore

Dite
pune/vit

LEF

Fshirja e
rrugeve,
shesheve dhe
trotuareve me
krahe

m2/dite

291,896

291,896

365

Fshirja e rrugeve
me mjet
teknologjik

m2/dite

50,528

25,264

365

Grumbullimi dhe
transporti |
mbeturinave
urbane me
konteinere 1.6
m3

Konteiner
Dite

119

119

365

Larja e rrugeve
naten

m2/dite

85,103

85,103

240

Larja e gendres
me mjet
teknologjik

m2/dite

13,000

13,000

240

Larja e
kontenierve

Kontinier
Dite

119

365

VLERA PA
TVSH PER 1 VIT

TVSH 20%

TOTALI ME
TVSH PER 1 VIT

VLERA PA
TVSH PER 4
VJET

TVSH per 4 vjet

VLERA TOTALE
ME TVSH PER 4
VJET




